
WEEK 3/ Tuesday/April 18 /Action Day 8

NEW MEXICO

New Mexico Governor Susana Martinez
www.governor.state.nm.us/contact_the_governor.aspx

Attorney General Hector Balderas
Email: 
jhallinan@nmag.gov

Legislature (Pres) Mary Kay Papen
lcs@nmlegis.gov

Fusion Center
Intelligence.fusion@state.nm.us

ACLU
mmccoy@acluNM.org

MEDIA

Albuquerque Journal
journal@abqjournal.com

Farmington DailyTimes
measterling@dailytimes.com
Lirvin@dailytimes.com
croberts@dailytimes.com

Las Cruces Sun News
Lpeerman@lcsunnews.com
sulloa@lcsunnews.com

(575) 415 5400
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KANSAS

Governor Sam Brownback
GOV.appearances@ks.gov

Toll Free: 877 5796757
Fax: (785) 2967973

Kansas Attorney General Derek Schmidt
http://ag.ks.gov/abouttheoffice/contactus/emailus

Fax: (785) 2966296
Consumer Protection Hotline: (800) 4322310

Legislature 
Susan.wagle@senate.ks.gov
Tom.holland@senate.ks.gov

Fusion Center
Intelligence.fusion@ag.ks.gov

ACLU
Info@aclukansas.org
legal@aclukansas.org

Media

The Wichita Eagle
www.kansas.com/customerservice/contactus/

The Salina Journal
Smontague@salina.com

Kansas City Star
www.kansascity.com/news/submitnews/
jrosen@kcstar.com
llopez@kcstar.com
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kmoyer@reviewjournal.com

Eritrea
embassyeritrea@embassyeritrea.org

Slovakia
Emb.washington@mzv.sk

Finland
Consulate.nyc@formin.fi

Singapore
spore@international.gc.ca

Denmark
wasamb@um.dk

Lebanon
info@lebanonembassy.us.org
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